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#62 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Prelims
LCAC-GA 30.60Y 12Eubanks, Titus4
HURR-GA 30.25Y 11Ladson, Samuel5
ASL-GA 30.43Y 12Schiopu-Elwell, Danny6
SPAC-GA 31.02Y 12Nguyen, Dzuy "zwee" T7

Heat   2 of 8   Prelims
RAYS-GA 30.20Y 12Kallmyer, Nick1
SWAG-GA 29.99Y 12Sanford, Aiden M2
SA-GA 29.94Y 12Tam, Christian Z3
LIFE-GA 29.84Y 12Campbell, Aaron A4
SPAC-GA 29.33Y 12Taliaferro, Luke L5
ABSC-GA 29.66Y 12Miller, Miles R6
DYNA-GA 29.90Y 11Shen, Alan7
DYNA-GA 29.98Y 12Smith, Olivier8
SA-GA 29.99Y 12Bollier, Nate R9
DYNA-GA 30.21Y 11Dong, Isaac10

Heat   3 of 8   Prelims
GA-GA 29.20Y 12Wright, Cole C1
DAQ-GA 29.08Y 11LeBlanc, Cal I2
LIFE-GA 28.74Y 12Kim, Minbeom3
GOLD-GA 28.64Y 12Shankar, Samrudh4
SA-GA 32.58L 11Sanders, Hudson O5
FST-GA 28.59Y 12Pounds, Judah6
GCAT-GA 28.71Y 12Sewell, Jones D7
DYNA-GA 29.07Y 12Bezila, Lawson8
SA-GA 29.15Y 12Dzihic, Tucker M9
GCAT-GA 29.33Y 11Hsu, Neil K10

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims
GOLD-GA 31.73L 12Chen, Joe1
GCAT-GA 28.47 11Tellez, Oscar A2
ASL-GA 28.43 12Pham, Khoa3
SA-GA 28.41 12Park, Justin4
ABSC-GA 28.40 11Ayala Hernandez, Andrés5
CCAC-GA 28.40 12Moore, Joseph G6
HLHK-GA 28.43 12Boyd, Tate7
LCAC-GA 28.46 12Kelly, Luke L8
HURR-GA 28.47 12Petrancosta, Tate9
FST-GA 31.84L 12Rumford, Luke10

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims
USAC-GA 28.34 12Nguyen, Tristan T1
LIFE-GA 28.29 12Chen, Evan P2
GOLD-GA 28.25 12Whitaker, Nick3
LIFE-GA 28.24 12DeLappe, Porter4
GSTK-GA 28.03 12McKinney, Declan5
TSA-GA 28.08 12Miles, Jackson6
GOLD-GA 28.25 12Calhoun, JR7
LCAC-GA 28.26 12Shahien, Alden A8
GOLD-GA 28.33 12Buckley, Rylan9
ASL-GA 28.38 12Gambrell, Clayton10

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims
SPAC-GA 27.90 12Huhtanen, Mateo A1
GCAT-GA 27.73 12Akpeti, AJ X2
SPAC-GA 27.38 11Saekao, Ty A3
SA-GA 26.81 12Jansick, Peter J4
ASL-GA 25.84 12Jokulis, Nicko5
ASL-GA 26.18 12Groves, John David6
DYNA-GA 27.30 12Olejniczak, Sam7
GOLD-GA 27.56 12Westafer, Evan8
JETS-GA 27.82 12Baker, Jack W9
SPAC-GA 28.00 12Fennell, Grant B10

Heat   7 of 8   Prelims
ABSC-GA 27.88 12Wang, Hong-Yi E1
SA-GA 27.62 11Liddle, Easton C2
SA-GA 27.34 12Ritchie, Caleb3
SPAC-GA 26.72 12van Maanen, Alex V4
SA-GA 25.59 12Chernev, George N5
LCAC-GA 26.00 12Carty, Jeffrey6
LIFE-GA 27.12 12Villarreal, Diego7
SFY-GA 27.51 12Nucci, Gianni V8
HURR-GA 27.82 11Duggineni, Nikhil9
GA-GA 27.99 11Pynn, Riley J10

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims
SA-GA 27.87 12Heffernan, Kellen P1
HURR-GA 27.56 12So, Nathan2
DYNA-GA 27.32 11Parga-Tang, Elias3
SA-GA 26.39 11Palafox, Elijah S4
SA-GA 25.56 12Budiman, Edgar E5
DYNA-GA 25.87 12Iwamoto, Toshi6
RAYS-GA 27.02 12Babcock, Jacob7
CW-GA 27.48 12Brogdon, Matt K8
SA-GA 27.75 11Lamb, Jonah B9
DYNA-GA 27.91 12Sung, Junseok10

#64 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Prelims
SA-GA 27.69Y 14Bramwell, Ben A1
GOLD-GA 26.55Y 14Laukys, Dominic2
GOLD-GA 26.30Y 14Gurtcheff, Jeffrey3
DAQ-GA 25.97Y 14Bassett, Zac A4
DCS-GA 25.75Y 13Liu, William5
RAYS-GA 25.80Y 14Wood, Luke6
SA-GA 26.10Y 14Irwin, Mack M7
HURR-GA 26.41Y 14Mickey, Evan8
DAQ-GA 26.56Y 14LeBlanc, Rory F9

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims
GCAT-GA 25.59Y 14Coldiron, Kaleb C1
FST-GA 25.53Y 14Waters, Carson2
GOLD-GA 25.43Y 14Clark, James3
SA-GA 25.13Y 14Welch, McLain N4
DYNA-GA 24.94Y 14Chun, Hajin5
TWS-GA 25.11Y 14McGowan, Porter K6
GA-GA 25.26Y 14McGee, Grant S7
ASL-GA 25.48Y 13Kemp, Crew8
DYNA-GA 25.55Y 14Yi, Eric9
GSTK-GA 25.65Y 14Portal, Alex M10

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims
USAC-GA 24.80Y 14Nevedrov, Alex1
LIFE-GA 24.70Y 14Griswold, Victor Y2
SPAC-GA 24.62Y 13Black, Luke R3
ABSC-GA 24.59 13Webb, Silas R4
ABSC-GA 24.56 14Kirkland, Jack D5
FST-GA 24.59 13Dominy, Travis6
GA-GA 28.12L 14Santiesteban-Pizarro, Ernesto7
SA-GA 24.69Y 14McDonough, Bryce A8
GCAT-GA 24.71Y 14Sampsell, Ryan P9
GA-GA 24.87Y 14Chang, James H10

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims
JETS-GA 24.55 13Mydvale, Bill J1
RAYS-GA 24.50 14Reinhart, Zavier2
SA-GA 24.44 14Hodges, Carter L3
SA-GA 24.41 14Horback, John G4
DYNA-GA 24.38 13Kucek, Johnny5
SA-GA 24.39 14Tam, Julian Z6
GOLD-GA 24.42 13Moore, Carter7
LA-GA 24.45 14Lewis, Matthew R8
LCAC-GA 24.53 13Radinick, Wyatt A9
DYNA-GA 24.55 14Coombs, Connor10

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims
FST-GA 24.34 14Sanchez, Dimitri1
DYNA-GA 24.02 14Barnes, Jack2
SA-GA 23.41 14Jansick, Andrew J3
SFY-GA 22.77 14Clinton, Ayden E4
SA-GA 22.58 13Wheeler, Parker G5
SA-GA 22.69 14Wheeler, Preston J6
SA-GA 23.23 13Xiao, Darren D7
OAC-GA 23.66 14Keenan, Jackson P8
GOLD-GA 24.12 14Mendes, Luca9
GCAT-GA 24.35 13Page, Hunter P10

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims
DCS-GA 24.23 14Johnson, Jack1
DYNA-GA 23.74 14Cruceanu, Noah2
GCAT-GA 23.39 14Lin, Oliver W3
DYNA-GA 22.77 14Bell, Andre4
FST-GA 22.26 14Harrison, Ean5
SA-GA 22.62 14McGinn, Blake W6
DYNA-GA 23.08 14Gan, Jayden7
GOLD-GA 23.54 14Cummings, Hanniel8
NWGA-GA 24.10 14Stephens, Atticus L9
GA-GA 24.34 14Riggle, Harrison O10

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims
LIFE-GA 24.17 13Hwang, Ian1
GCAT-GA 23.73 14Dodson, Thomas H2
DYNA-GA 23.26 14Wang, Tu3
FST-GA 22.72 14Hinson, JC4
LA-GA 21.61 14Williams, Ike E5
GCAT-GA 22.61 14Shannon, Sonny6
ASL-GA 23.04 14Long, Junior7
SPAC-GA 23.46 14Crutchϐield, Henry C8
DYNA-GA 24.06 14Kreitler, Jace9
RAYS-GA 24.34 14Irgang, Grant10
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#66 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
LIFE-GA 3:06.90Y 12Chen, Evan P1
GOLD-GA 3:30.04L 12Chen, Joe2
DYNA-GA 3:03.69 12Bezila, Lawson3
ASL-GA 3:02.61 12Tabb, Hampton4
DYNA-GA 3:01.93 12Werner, Henry5
FST-GA 3:02.08 11Wilson, Bryson6
ASL-GA 3:03.37 12Gambrell, Clayton7
ASL-GA 3:04.11 12Jiang, Rory8
GCAT-GA 3:06.28Y 12Akpeti, AJ X9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
DCS-GA 3:00.70 11Spetko, Augustin1
DCS-GA 2:59.81 11Lindsey, Hunter2
SWAG-GA 2:57.28 12Suryadevara, Arjun3
ABSC-GA 2:56.32 12Miller, Miles R4
LCAC-GA 2:54.93 12Kelly, Luke L5
GCAT-GA 2:56.09 12Brown, Dom N6
GA-GA 2:56.76 12El Osta, Eddie F7
FST-GA 2:59.71 12Pounds, Judah8
GOLD-GA 3:00.65 12Benson, Connor9
HURR-GA 3:01.92 12Singh, Vikram10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
SA-GA 2:54.06 12Gasparini, Matteo C1
TWS-GA 2:52.35 12Lin, Ryan X2
SPAC-GA 2:52.15 12van Maanen, Alex V3
DYNA-GA 2:51.58 12Kies, Hunter4
GOLD-GA 2:50.68 11Lutz, Sawyer5
DYNA-GA 2:51.17 11Dong, Isaac6
DYNA-GA 2:51.95 11Shen, Alan7
SA-GA 2:52.27 12Tam, Christian Z8
ABSC-GA 2:53.50 12Wang, Hong-Yi E9
LIFE-GA 2:54.59 11Lekawa, Devon10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals - Swimming with Finals
LIFE-GA 2:49.69 12Kim, Minbeom1
GOLD-GA 2:48.08 11Burks, Bryston2
GOLD-GA 2:47.26 12Dean, Ethan3
HURR-GA 2:35.25 12So, Nathan4
LCAC-GA 2:27.22 12Carty, Jeffrey5
SA-GA 2:33.52 12Brown, Jackson E6
SA-GA 2:36.92 12Budiman, Edgar E7
SA-GA 2:47.55 12L'Roy, Grady C8
SPAC-GA 2:48.60 12Fennell, Grant B9
SPAC-GA 2:50.63 12Nguyen, Dzuy "zwee" T10

#68 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims
MAAC-GA 2:38.28Y 14Cortez-Alexander, Ryan O1
GOLD-GA 2:36.12Y 14Terrado, Drew2
GOLD-GA 2:33.79Y 14Lynch, Raef3
RAYS-GA 2:57.34L 13Guthrie, Connor4
SA-GA 2:32.66 14McMaster, Nick M5
GA-GA 2:32.82 13Passman, Aaron J6
GCAT-GA 2:33.73Y 14McCarthy, Rhett P7
TWS-GA 2:33.83Y 13Hatcher, Preston W8
RAYS-GA 2:37.07Y 14Franklin, Jaecob9
SA-GA 2:39.63Y 14Bramwell, Ben A10

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims
ABSC-GA 2:32.29 14Price, Sam D1
JETS-GA 2:31.67 13Park, Lance C2
DYNA-GA 2:31.17 13Thurman, James3
GCAT-GA 2:30.82 14Song, Daon4
GA-GA 2:30.24 14Stanton, Jude J5
DYNA-GA 2:30.69 13Halligan, Thomas6
TWS-GA 2:31.12 14Meyer, Zachary E7
DYNA-GA 2:31.24 14Barnes, Jack8
DYNA-GA 2:31.90 13Marsh, Jude9
ASL-GA 2:32.32 14Bills, Gary10

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
GA-GA 2:29.55 14McGee, Grant S1
GCAT-GA 2:27.51 14Moeller, Paul L2
SA-GA 2:23.96 13Pace, Parker O3
SA-GA 2:21.33 14Smyth, Jack W4
DYNA-GA 2:15.59 13Kucek, Johnny5
DYNA-GA 2:20.36 14Wintermeyer, Colin6
LIFE-GA 2:22.61 14Chen, Jack E7
DYNA-GA 2:25.04 14Kehl, Matthew8
ABSC-GA 2:29.04 14Thomas, Brooks C9
GOLD-GA 2:29.86 14Coon, Matthew10

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
DYNA-GA 2:29.25 14Kreitler, Jace1
ASL-GA 2:25.90 14Lacombe, Breck2
SA-GA 2:22.94 14Zubelevitskiy, Daniel R3
GOLD-GA 2:21.13 14Le, Benny4
DYNA-GA 2:11.95 14Gan, Jayden5
OAC-GA 2:20.27 14Whitlow, Wylder J6
DYNA-GA 2:22.39 14Tan, Yong King7
RAYS-GA 2:24.08 14Sanchez, Michael8
ABSC-GA 2:28.89 14McLeroy, Logan D9
LCAC-GA 2:29.74 13Zimmerman, Ethan J10

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
SPAC-GA 2:29.13 14Somphone, Declan H1
DYNA-GA 2:25.42 14Coombs, Connor2
TWS-GA 2:22.88 13Hanna, Tyler Z3
ABSC-GA 2:20.90 14Mendiola, Rowdy E4
DCS-GA 2:04.53 14Bryant, David5
ASL-GA 2:19.64 14Long, Junior6
SA-GA 2:22.31 13Lyu, Tyler J7
ABSC-GA 2:24.04 14Kirkland, Jack D8
JETS-GA 2:27.74 13Whitϐield, Josiah9
DYNA-GA 2:29.68 13Tong, Jerry10

#70 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims
SA-GA NTY 12Ritchie, Caleb4
LCAC-GA 1:21.03Y 12Shahien, Alden A5
LIFE-GA 1:21.31Y 12DeLappe, Porter6

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims
GOLD-GA 1:18.54Y 12Benson, Connor2
SPAC-GA 1:17.26Y 12Nguyen, Dzuy "zwee" T3
GOLD-GA 1:15.74Y 12Whitaker, Nick4
DAQ-GA 1:14.03Y 11LeBlanc, Cal I5
HLHK-GA 1:14.81Y 12Boyd, Tate6
SA-GA 1:16.45Y 12Gasparini, Matteo C7
RAYS-GA 1:18.10Y 12Kallmyer, Nick8
DCS-GA 1:20.54Y 12Banes, Greyson9

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims
SA-GA 1:13.78Y 12L'Roy, Grady C1
SA-GA 1:13.62Y 11Liddle, Easton C2
GSTK-GA 1:12.73Y 12McKinney, Declan3
GCAT-GA 1:12.39Y 11Hsu, Neil K4
GCAT-GA 1:11.75 12Sewell, Jones D5
SA-GA 1:12.17Y 12Bollier, Nate R6
GCAT-GA 1:12.58Y 11Tellez, Oscar A7
CCAC-GA 1:13.29Y 12Moore, Joseph G8
GA-GA 1:13.72Y 12El Osta, Eddie F9
ABSC-GA 1:13.94Y 11Ayala Hernandez, Andrés10

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
ASL-GA 1:11.21 12Tabb, Hampton1
LIFE-GA 1:10.58 12Kim, Minbeom2
DYNA-GA 1:09.67 12Horton Rodriguez, Sebastian3
SFY-GA 1:08.34 12Nucci, Gianni V4
LCAC-GA 1:04.34 12Carty, Jeffrey5
GOLD-GA 1:06.21 12Sundukov, Nickolas6
ASL-GA 1:09.10 12Jokulis, Mickey7
SPAC-GA 1:10.04 12Fennell, Grant B8
TWS-GA 1:11.07 12Lin, Ryan X9
HURR-GA 1:11.45 12Herbek, Isaac10

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
USAC-GA 1:11.14 12Nguyen, Tristan T1
SA-GA 1:10.41 12Park, Justin2
GOLD-GA 1:09.39 11Lutz, Sawyer3
HURR-GA 1:07.93 12So, Nathan4
SA-GA 1:03.94 12Budiman, Edgar E5
SA-GA 1:05.63 12Jansick, Peter J6
SA-GA 1:08.92 12Lee, Isaac C7
DYNA-GA 1:09.98 12Sung, Junseok8
GOLD-GA 1:11.06 11Burks, Bryston9
GOLD-GA 1:11.44 12Guggenheim, Jacob10

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims
GOLD-GA 1:11.11 12Chen, Joe1
SPAC-GA 1:10.13 11Saekao, Ty A2
SA-GA 1:09.13 11Palafox, Elijah S3
HURR-GA 1:07.38 11Duggineni, Nikhil4
DYNA-GA 1:03.53 12Iwamoto, Toshi5
SA-GA 1:04.47 12Brown, Jackson E6
DCS-GA 1:08.57 12Petersen, Owen7
SA-GA 1:09.87 11Lamb, Jonah B8
LIFE-GA 1:10.70 11Lekawa, Devon9
GOLD-GA 1:11.38 12Dean, Ethan10

#72 Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims
GOLD-GA 1:08.07Y 14Terrado, Drew1
FST-GA 1:06.90Y 14Waters, Carson2
GOLD-GA 1:06.26Y 13Cutts, Henry3
GCAT-GA 1:05.80Y 14McCarthy, Rhett P4
LIFE-GA 1:05.46Y 14Griswold, Victor Y5
ABSC-GA 1:05.65Y 14Offutt, Grant J6
TWS-GA 1:05.96Y 13Hatcher, Preston W7
DYNA-GA 1:06.82Y 13Thurman, James8
GCAT-GA 1:06.98Y 13Page, Hunter P9
GCAT-GA 1:12.86Y 14Dodson, Thomas H10
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Heat   2  (#72 Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)
DYNA-GA 1:04.52Y 14Chen, Juno1
JETS-GA 1:03.89Y 13Mydvale, Bill J2
GCAT-GA 1:03.43Y 14Sabogal, Wilkes N3
TWS-GA 1:03.32Y 14Meyer, Zachary E4
DYNA-GA 1:02.97Y 14Chun, Hajin5
DYNA-GA 1:03.23Y 14Kehl, Matthew6
ASL-GA 1:03.40Y 14Lacombe, Breck7
DYNA-GA 1:03.67Y 14Chacon Vasquez, Diego8
GOLD-GA 1:04.45Y 13Criscuolo, Ryan9
ABSC-GA 1:04.93Y 14Price, Sam D10

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims
NWGA-GA 1:02.60Y 14Stephens, Atticus L1
GCAT-GA 1:02.29Y 14Song, Daon2
TWS-GA 1:01.98Y 13Hanna, Tyler Z3
DYNA-GA 1:01.69Y 14Stedman, Barton4
RAYS-GA 1:01.43 14Sanchez, Michael5
SA-GA 1:01.58Y 14Welch, McLain N6
GA-GA 1:01.70Y 14Stanton, Jude J7
SA-GA 1:02.18Y 14Jansick, Andrew J8
FST-GA 1:02.44Y 14Sanchez, Dimitri9
ABSC-GA 1:02.87Y 14McLeroy, Logan D10

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
DYNA-GA 1:01.12 13Kucek, Johnny1
DYNA-GA 59.91 14Wang, Tu2
DYNA-GA 59.22 14Tan, Yong King3
FST-GA 58.08 14Grifϐin, Lawton4
GCAT-GA 54.97 14Lin, Oliver W5
SPAC-GA 56.24 14Budihardjo, Zac A6
SA-GA 58.86 14Horback, John G7
SA-GA 59.57 14Zubelevitskiy, Daniel R8
GOLD-GA 1:00.42 14Le, Benny9
SA-GA 1:01.31 14Tam, Julian Z10

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
ABSC-GA 1:00.67 14Thomas, Brooks C1
SA-GA 59.71 13Woo, Jeshurun H2
GOLD-GA 59.02 14Cummings, Hanniel3
DYNA-GA 57.64 14Wintermeyer, Colin4
FST-GA 54.93 14Harrison, Ean5
ASL-GA 56.15 14Long, Junior6
OAC-GA 58.78 14Keenan, Jackson P7
LIFE-GA 59.56 14Chen, Jack E8
SPAC-GA 1:00.00 14Somphone, Declan H9
SA-GA 1:01.30 14Smyth, Jack W10

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims
LIFE-GA 1:00.44 13Hwang, Ian1
DYNA-GA 59.64 14Bell, Andre2
ABSC-GA 58.93 14Mendiola, Rowdy E3
DYNA-GA 57.60 14Gan, Jayden4
LA-GA 54.38 14Williams, Ike E5
DCS-GA 55.72 14Bryant, David6
USAC-GA 58.42 14Nevedrov, Alex7
SA-GA 59.32 13Xiao, Darren D8
SA-GA 59.99 13Pace, Parker O9
SA-GA 1:01.14 14McMaster, Nick M10

#74 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims
GOLD-GA NTY 12Whitaker, Nick1
JETS-GA 36.87Y 12Baker, Jack W2
LCAC-GA 36.38Y 12Shahien, Alden A3
DYNA-GA 35.19Y 11Dong, Isaac4
LIFE-GA 34.68Y 11Lekawa, Devon5
GCAT-GA 34.91Y 12Brown, Dom N6
SWAG-GA 35.80Y 12Suryadevara, Arjun7
DYNA-GA 36.49Y 12Faure, Jacob8
ASL-GA 38.49Y 12Jiang, Rory9

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims
GOLD-GA 34.54Y 12Shankar, Samrudh1
SA-GA 34.38Y 12Tam, Christian Z2
GOLD-GA 34.28Y 12Buckley, Rylan3
DYNA-GA 34.12Y 12Bezila, Lawson4
CCAC-GA 34.01Y 12Moore, Joseph G5
LIFE-GA 34.04Y 12Chen, Evan P6
SPAC-GA 34.27Y 12Huhtanen, Mateo A7
ABSC-GA 34.35Y 11Ayala Hernandez, Andrés8
SPAC-GA 34.41Y 12Taliaferro, Luke L9
ASL-GA 34.58Y 12Koch, Gabe10

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims
GOLD-GA 33.86Y 12Vaideeswaran, Arjun1
DYNA-GA 33.60Y 11Shen, Alan2
DYNA-GA 33.35Y 12Sung, Junseok3
RAYS-GA 33.20Y 12Babcock, Jacob4
FST-GA 37.67L 12Rumford, Luke5
SWAG-GA 37.76L 12Sanford, Aiden M6
LIFE-GA 33.34Y 12DeLappe, Porter7
GOLD-GA 33.60Y 12Benson, Connor8
HURR-GA 33.69Y 11Ladson, Samuel9
DYNA-GA 33.86Y 12Werner, Henry10

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
GCAT-GA 32.96 11Hsu, Neil K1
SA-GA 32.69 12Dzihic, Tucker M2
ABSC-GA 32.18 12Wang, Hong-Yi E3
ASL-GA 31.66 12Jokulis, Nicko4
SA-GA 30.61 12Lee, Isaac C5
DYNA-GA 31.27 12Kies, Hunter6
GOLD-GA 31.76 12Westafer, Evan7
GOLD-GA 32.35 12Guggenheim, Jacob8
SA-GA 32.81 11Liddle, Easton C9
HURR-GA 33.05 11Duggineni, Nikhil10

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
LIFE-GA 32.95 12Campbell, Aaron A1
GA-GA 32.49 12Wright, Cole C2
TWS-GA 31.98 12Moore, Nathan W3
DYNA-GA 31.42 11Parga-Tang, Elias4
SA-GA 30.33 12Jansick, Peter J5
DYNA-GA 31.19 12Olejniczak, Sam6
SPAC-GA 31.72 11Saekao, Ty A7
GSTK-GA 32.28 12McKinney, Declan8
ASL-GA 32.79 12Pham, Khoa9
SA-GA 33.04 12Heffernan, Kellen P10

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims
HLHK-GA 32.83 12Boyd, Tate1
CW-GA 32.42 12Brogdon, Matt K2
ASL-GA 31.91 12Jokulis, Mickey3
SFY-GA 31.28 12Nucci, Gianni V4
SA-GA 30.16 12Chernev, George N5
SPAC-GA 30.67 12van Maanen, Alex V6
DCS-GA 31.69 12Petersen, Owen7
SA-GA 32.25 12Bollier, Nate R8
SA-GA 32.73 12Ritchie, Caleb9
ASL-GA 33.03 12Gambrell, Clayton10

#76 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims
GOLD-GA 46.31Y 14Gurtcheff, Jeffrey4
SA-GA 32.38Y 14McDonough, Bryce A5
GOLD-GA 32.63Y 13Jones, Micah6

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims
JETS-GA 32.18Y 13Whitϐield, Josiah2
GA-GA 30.20Y 14Santiesteban-Pizarro, Ernesto3
RAYS-GA 29.84Y 14Sullivan, Ethan4
DAQ-GA 29.16Y 14LeBlanc, Rory F5
JETS-GA 29.57Y 13Park, Lance C6
GSTK-GA 30.06Y 14Portal, Alex M7
NWGA-GA 31.54Y 14Stephens, Atticus L8
LCAC-GA 32.31Y 13Zimmerman, Ethan J9

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
GOLD-GA 28.33 14Mendes, Luca1
DYNA-GA 28.13 14Chen, Juno2
GCAT-GA 27.79 14Sampsell, Ryan P3
SA-GA 27.15 13Woo, Jeshurun H4
SPAC-GA 25.76 14Budihardjo, Zac A5
SPAC-GA 27.02 14Crutchϐield, Henry C6
DYNA-GA 27.57 14Tan, Yong King7
SA-GA 27.97 14Irwin, Mack M8
GA-GA 28.20 14Riggle, Harrison O9
SPAC-GA 28.88Y 13Singh, Neel T10

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
JETS-GA 28.24 13Mydvale, Bill J1
SPAC-GA 28.09 13Black, Luke R2
SA-GA 27.79 14Tam, Julian Z3
OAC-GA 27.05 14Keenan, Jackson P4
SFY-GA 25.39 14Clinton, Ayden E5
DYNA-GA 26.43 14Bell, Andre6
ASL-GA 27.52 13Kemp, Crew7
FST-GA 27.95 13Dominy, Travis8
GA-GA 28.14 14Chang, James H9
DYNA-GA 28.75Y 14Stedman, Barton10

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
LIFE-GA 28.21 14Griswold, Victor Y1
LIFE-GA 28.03 14Chen, Jack E2
DYNA-GA 27.61 14Cruceanu, Noah3
DYNA-GA 27.05 13Tong, Jerry4
SA-GA 24.26 14McGinn, Blake W5
RAYS-GA 25.92 14Sanchez, Michael6
FST-GA 27.36 14Grifϐin, Lawton7
GOLD-GA 27.79 13Moore, Carter8
ABSC-GA 28.14 14Offutt, Grant J9
DAQ-GA 28.66Y 14Bassett, Zac A10
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#78 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims
GOLD-GA 1:22.45Y 12Vaideeswaran, Arjun1
ASL-GA 1:11.30 12Pham, Khoa2
USAC-GA 1:09.41 12Nguyen, Tristan T3
GOLD-GA 1:07.88 12Westafer, Evan4
DYNA-GA 1:02.69 12Iwamoto, Toshi5
TWS-GA 1:05.38 12Lin, Ryan X6
DYNA-GA 1:08.50 12Horton Rodriguez, Sebastian7
GA-GA 1:10.35 11Pynn, Riley J8
SA-GA 1:11.83Y 12Heffernan, Kellen P9

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims
SPAC-GA 1:14.71Y 12Huhtanen, Mateo A1
GOLD-GA 1:10.88 11Burks, Bryston2
DYNA-GA 1:08.76 12Kies, Hunter3
ASL-GA 1:06.72 12Jokulis, Nicko4
ASL-GA 1:02.46 12Groves, John David5
DCS-GA 1:05.09 12Petersen, Owen6
TSA-GA 1:08.41 12Miles, Jackson7
TWS-GA 1:09.98 12Moore, Nathan W8
SA-GA 1:11.78 11Palafox, Elijah S9

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims
DCS-GA 1:13.24Y 11Lindsey, Hunter1
DYNA-GA 1:10.62 12Smith, Olivier2
SA-GA 1:08.69 12Park, Justin3
SA-GA 1:06.58 11Lamb, Jonah B4
SA-GA 59.91 12Chernev, George N5
GOLD-GA 1:04.54 12Sundukov, Nickolas6
SA-GA 1:07.99 12Lee, Isaac C7
SA-GA 1:09.83 11Sanders, Hudson O8
RAYS-GA 1:11.45 12Kallmyer, Nick9
GOLD-GA 1:22.62Y 12Dean, Ethan10

#80 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Prelims
SPAC-GA 1:05.64Y 13Singh, Neel T4
DYNA-GA 1:03.33Y 14Yi, Eric5
ABSC-GA 1:05.32Y 14Dixon, Rowan L6

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims
TWS-GA 1:03.04Y 14McGowan, Porter K2
GCAT-GA 1:02.83Y 14Coldiron, Kaleb C3
DYNA-GA 1:02.28Y 14Kreitler, Jace4
LIFE-GA 1:01.62Y 13Adams, Finn E5
RAYS-GA 1:01.83Y 14Reinhart, Zavier6
SPAC-GA 1:02.35Y 14Crutchϐield, Henry C7
DYNA-GA 1:02.94Y 14Kehl, Matthew8
RAYS-GA 1:03.33Y 14Wood, Luke9

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims
ABSC-GA 1:00.82Y 14McLeroy, Logan D1
DCS-GA 1:00.52 13Liu, William2
SA-GA 1:00.40 14Irwin, Mack M3
DCS-GA 1:00.16 14Johnson, Jack4
GOLD-GA 59.91 13Moore, Carter5
DYNA-GA 1:00.01 14Barnes, Jack6
GCAT-GA 1:00.30 14Dodson, Thomas H7
FST-GA 1:00.42 14Waters, Carson8
SA-GA 1:00.66Y 14Welch, McLain N9
LA-GA 1:00.95Y 14Lewis, Matthew R10

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims
GOLD-GA 59.87 14Lynch, Raef1
DYNA-GA 59.63 13Halligan, Thomas2
ABSC-GA 59.51 14Kirkland, Jack D3
FST-GA 59.23 13Dominy, Travis4
RAYS-GA 59.17 14Irgang, Grant5
GOLD-GA 59.22 14Le, Benny6
LCAC-GA 59.32 13Radinick, Wyatt A7
SA-GA 59.60 14McMaster, Nick M8
GOLD-GA 59.68 14Mendes, Luca9
DYNA-GA 59.91 14Chen, Juno10

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims
ABSC-GA 58.43 14Mendiola, Rowdy E1
DYNA-GA 57.75 14Cruceanu, Noah2
FST-GA 56.12 14Hinson, JC3
DYNA-GA 54.55 14Wang, Tu4
DYNA-GA 53.37 14Wintermeyer, Colin5
SA-GA 54.24 14Horback, John G6
FST-GA 55.65 14Grifϐin, Lawton7
GOLD-GA 56.56 14Cummings, Hanniel8
GCAT-GA 57.87 14Sabogal, Wilkes N9
GA-GA 59.06 14Santiesteban-Pizarro, Ernesto10

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims
SA-GA 58.31 13Xiao, Darren D1
SA-GA 57.42 13Woo, Jeshurun H2
SFY-GA 56.10 14Clinton, Ayden E3
SPAC-GA 54.33 14Budihardjo, Zac A4
FST-GA 53.28 14Harrison, Ean5
DCS-GA 54.10 14Bryant, David6
SA-GA 54.98 14McGinn, Blake W7
DYNA-GA 56.50 14Chacon Vasquez, Diego8
ABSC-GA 57.85 14Thomas, Brooks C9
GCAT-GA 58.91 14Sampsell, Ryan P10

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims
DYNA-GA 58.20 13Tong, Jerry1
DYNA-GA 57.26 14Coombs, Connor2
USAC-GA 55.93 14Nevedrov, Alex3
SA-GA 54.32 13Wheeler, Parker G4
LA-GA 53.23 14Williams, Ike E5
GCAT-GA 53.44 14Shannon, Sonny6
SA-GA 54.58 14Jansick, Andrew J7
SA-GA 56.48 14Wheeler, Preston J8
SA-GA 57.83 13Pace, Parker O9
SPAC-GA 58.74 14Somphone, Declan H10

#82 Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

SA-GA 10:55.86 12Brown, Jackson E1
GOLD-GA 11:17.61 12Sundukov, Nickolas2
GOLD-GA 11:29.56 11Lutz, Sawyer3
SA-GA 11:37.85 12L'Roy, Grady C4
ASL-GA 11:55.36 12Groves, John David5
GCAT-GA 12:01.28 12Brown, Dom N6
GOLD-GA 12:06.34 12Shankar, Samrudh7
SA-GA 12:15.76 11Sanders, Hudson O8
DYNA-GA 12:25.45 12Faure, Jacob9
ASL-GA 12:28.84 12Jokulis, Mickey10
GA-GA 12:29.95 11Pynn, Riley J11
DYNA-GA 12:30.25 12Olejniczak, Sam12
DYNA-GA 12:40.05 12Horton Rodriguez, Sebastian13
HURR-GA 12:48.19 12Singh, Vikram14

GOLD-GA 12:48.46 12Guggenheim, Jacob15
RAYS-GA 12:49.12 12Babcock, Jacob16
DYNA-GA 12:58.28 12Smith, Olivier17
HURR-GA 13:00.95 12Herbek, Isaac18
GOLD-GA 13:05.18 12Calhoun, JR19
HURR-GA 13:05.29 12Petrancosta, Tate20
DYNA-GA 13:05.29 12Werner, Henry21
ASL-GA 13:05.29 12Schiopu-Elwell, Danny22
FST-GA 13:05.29 11Wilson, Bryson23
TWS-GA 10:56.34L 12Moore, Nathan W24

#84 Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   Team Seed Time

GCAT-GA 9:47.91 14Lin, Oliver W1
SA-GA 9:56.50 13Wheeler, Parker G2
SA-GA 10:05.95 14Wheeler, Preston J3
GOLD-GA 10:09.01 13Cutts, Henry4
GCAT-GA 10:10.20 14Shannon, Sonny5
FST-GA 10:41.20 14Sanchez, Dimitri6
GOLD-GA 10:42.70 14Clark, James7
GOLD-GA 10:43.12 14Coon, Matthew8
TWS-GA 10:44.44 13Hatcher, Preston W9
DYNA-GA 10:44.77 14Chacon Vasquez, Diego10
FST-GA 10:45.15 14Hinson, JC11
SPAC-GA 10:46.38 13Black, Luke R12
GOLD-GA 10:49.33 14Gurtcheff, Jeffrey13
GCAT-GA 10:52.85 14Sabogal, Wilkes N14
GOLD-GA 10:52.86 13Jones, Micah15
DYNA-GA 10:53.05 13Halligan, Thomas16
SA-GA 10:55.84 14Smyth, Jack W17
DYNA-GA 10:58.41 14Stedman, Barton18
GOLD-GA 11:02.91 13Criscuolo, Ryan19
LIFE-GA 11:06.63 13Hwang, Ian20
HURR-GA 11:08.31 14Mickey, Evan21
GA-GA 11:08.73 13Passman, Aaron J22
GCAT-GA 11:08.82 14Moeller, Paul L23
SPAC-GA 11:19.39 13Roney, Keegan C24
DYNA-GA 11:19.99 13Marsh, Jude25
DYNA-GA 11:19.99 13Coburn, William26
ASL-GA 11:19.99 13Melick, Noah27
RAYS-GA 11:19.99 14Sullivan, Ethan28
GA-GA 11:19.99 14Stanton, Jude J29


